Sunday, Dec 1%
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Monday, Dec 2"

Tuesday, Dec 3™

Wednesday, Dec 4™

Thursday, Dec 5™

Friday, Dec 6™

Saturday, Dec 7"

3:00 Living Word

Xmas Decorating!!

Tree Decorating all

Church Service

7:00 Movie Night

g@

Sunday, Dec 8"

9:30 Piano with Peg
10:15 Fitness ¢
10:45 Decoratinguﬁ‘%
1:00 Hearing Clinic
1:30 Decorating
1:30 Outing- Art

Morning!!! i ; i
1:30 Sequence 84

»1:30 Christmas Craft
2:00 Rec Committee
3:00 Pub Afternoon
Music with Coleen
6:30 Bridge

Tuesday, Dec 10"

9:30 Word Puzzles
10:15 Fitness

10:45 Wii Bowling -A
10:45 Kmttmg Club
1:30 Bingo | | -
1:45 Outing —Walmart

9:30 News & Views
10:00 Walking Club
10:00 Catholic Church
10:30 Sweet Legs Sale
10:30 Wii Bowling -B
1:30pm Paint Class

3:00 Manicures
6:30 Movie Night

Wednesday, Dec 11"

with Rum and Eggnog
1:30 Fan Tan
3:00 Poker Fun!!
6:30 Bridge
Thursday, Dec 12"

i

1

9:30 Piano with Peg
10:15 Fitness

10:45 Tile Rummy
1:30 Bingo

1:30 Black Jack
3:00 Happy Hour
Music with Gory V.

6:30 Crib Club Y/
5

Friday, Dec 13"

9:00 Morning Trivia
9:30 Indoor Walks
10:15 Sit Dance
1:30 Card Games
1:30 Harvest Baptist
Church Service
3:00 Sutakku Game
6:30 Games Night

Saturday, Dec 14"

7:00 Movie Night

g@

Sunday, Dec 15"

9:30 Morning Trivia

9:30 Outing- Walmart
10:00 Candy Making
1:30 Craft Club

2:00 Food Committee
3:00 Pub Afternoon

Carols with Peg
6:00 Xmas Light Drive
6:30 Bridge 2

Tuesday, Dec 17"

16:30 Movie Night

9:30 Word Puzzles
10:15 Fitness

10:45 Knitting Bee
10:45 Racko

11:00 Outing- Newlands

8:30 EIf Breakfast
10:30 Wii Bowling —B
10:30 Walking Club
1:30 Silver Belles &
Beaux Choir Perform

Nutcracker Lunch

1:30 Bingo
6:00 Xmas Light Drive

Wednesday, Dec 18"

3:00 Poker Fun!! '”
¢

3:00 Hot Dice!
6:30 Bridge 2% %C

Thursday, Dec 19"

9:30 Piano with Peg
10:15 Fitness

10:45 Qwirkle

1:30 Bingo

1:30 Black Jack

3:00 Happy Hour
Music with Michelle

6:30 Crib Club n

Friday, Dec 20"

9:00 Morning Trivia
9:30 Indoor Walking
10:15 Sit Dance
11:30 Outing- Pub
Lunch at Fox n Hound
3:00 Manicures
6:30 Games Night

7:00 Movie Night

g@

Ugly Xmas Sweater Day!

Knapps & Coffee
3:00 Poker Fun!
Monday, Dec 9"
Elves on Shelves Begin
9:30 Piano with Peg
10:00 1* Round %
Y
10:45 2" Round
1:30 Semi Finals
3:00 Quirkle
6:30 Crib Club
Compassionate Touch
9:30 Piano with Peg
Willowbrook Mall
10:15 Fitness
1:30 Bingo
3:00 Poker Fun!!

6:30 Crib Club
Poker Tourny

10:15 Fitness

1:30 5 Card Bingo
Monday, Dec 16"

9:30 Outing-

10:45 Tile Rummy

6:30 Crib Club

9:30 Morning Trivia
10:00 Walking Club
10:30 Wii Bowling A
1:30 Xmas Baking
2:00 Resident Council

| 3:00 Pub Afternoon-

Music with Jason M.

6:30 Bridge /&

1:30 5 Card Bingo

1:45 Outing — Walmart

3:00 Manicures @’g _

6:30 Magnolia
Resident Christmas

Party!l!

Cozy Pajama/Slipper Day!
9:30 News & Views
10:00 Walking Club
10:30 Wii Bowling-B
1:30 Gingerbread House
Making & Langley
Rivermen Hockey Helpers
3:00 House Making Con.

3:00 Qwirkle
6:30 Bridge

i

9:30 Piano with Peg
10:15 Fitness

10:45 Tile Rummy
1:30 5 Card Bingo
1:30 Black Jack
2:30 Birthday Cake!

3:00 Special BDay

Happy Hour -

Music with Greg G.

6:30 Crib Club |

Saturday, Dec 21°
9:00 Morning Trivia
9:30 Indoor Walking
10:15 Sit Dance

1:30 Quiddler

3:00 Poker Fun!
6:30 Games Night

W




Sunday, Dec 22"
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Monday, Dec 23"

Tuesday, Dec 24"

Wednesday, Dec 25"

Thursday, Dec 26"

Friday, Dec 27"

Saturday, Dec 28"

7:00 Movie
Night

g@

Sunday, Dec 29"

7:00 Movie
Night

g@

9:00 Piano with Peg
9:300uting- Walmart
10:15 Fitness

1:30 Bingo

3:00 Poker Fun!!
6:30 Crib Club

&

Monday, Dec 30"

9:00 Piano with Peg
9:30 Outing- Walmart
10:15 Fitness

1:30 Bingo

3:00 Poker Fun!!
6:30 Crib Club

-

9:30 Xmas Sing Along
10:00 Walking Club
10:30 Bria’s Red
Elephant Gift Exchange

1:00 Special Coffee’s
2:00 Xmas Reading

Tuesday, Dec 31°

1:30 Hot Dice!
1:30 Black Jack
3:00 Party Set Up
6:30 New Year’s Eve
Party!!!!
e *)\WZ
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No Scheduled
Activities

CHRISTMAS

No Scheduled

Activities

9:30 Piano with Peg
10:15 Fitness

10:45 Tri- Ominos
1:30 Bingo

1:30 Black Jack
3:00 Happy Hour
Music: The Acchords

6:30 Crib Club

Activities
To Be Announced!

MAGNOLIA

Medical Clinics to Remember For December:

SN
e Hearing Clinic- Dec. 2" at 1pm &)
e Please refer to the reception binder for foot care dates.

e Compassionate Touch Massage- Dec. 16" II
e Every Tuesday Bio Medical Blood Testing

*

Special Events for December:

W
nmnmm@
°

e Mon. December 9" Poker Tournament
e Tues. Wed. Dec. 10™ 11" Xmas Light Drives

Tues. Dec. 17" Ugly Sweater Day

Wed. December 18"

— Magnolia Xmas Party!!
Thurs. December 19" - Cozy Pajama/Slipper Day iij
Tues.Dec.24™ - Red Bria Elephant Gift Exchange '
Tues., December 31° — Resident New Year’s Party

™




